DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION
MAIN FEATURE
OPTIMISED FOR MIDDLE AND HIGH PRESSURE
MEASUREMENT
APPLICABLE FOR GASEOUS AND LIQUID MEDIA
MICROPROCESSOR SIGNAL CONDITIONING
PRESSURE OFFSET CORRECTION IS AVAILABLE

PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONSD/PMP-SW400/Rev.3/August.2024/ENG
7
HOW TO ORDER
FAMILIES
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT1
PRESSURE RANGES
 SW4= pressure switch
and transmitter series
UNIT
TYPE OF PRESSURE
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
TECHNOLOGY&
MATERIAL
PMP-SW4XX-XXX-(XX..XX)-XS1-XS2-XX-XX-XXX-XX-XXX
SNUBBER
* customisation available on request
*
Customised
Article number
01 = bar
16 = psi
S =  snubber
N = no snubber
SWITCHING POINT ONE
SWITCHING POINT TWO
e.g. 150  “delivery status”
 can be changed from customer
11 = TFT Technology with stainless
steel 17/4
22 = P2P Technology with stainless
steel 1.4404 (316L)
31 = PMI Technology with steel 316 L,
membrane inside
= 4-20mA 3L
= 0-5V
= 1-5V
= 0-10V
I3
0U5
1U5
0U10
e.g.
(-1...1)
(0...60)
(0...400)
e.g. 300  “delivery status”
can be changed from customer
g = relative pressure
00 = Customized
01 = G1/4"A Form E DIN 1179-2
08 = 1/4"-18NPT
00 = Customized
17 = cable clamp
connection
(PCB Mount Terminal
Block,3﻿-pole)
PRIGNITZ-MST.DEGALAXY OF CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
D/PMP-SW400/Rev.3/August.2024/ENG
© 2024 PRIGNITZ Mikrosystemtechnik GmbH
All rights reserved. / Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
CONTACTS:
Tel.: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-0
Fax: +49 (0) 38 77 / 5 67 46-18
Margarethenstraße 61
19322 Wittenberge / Elbe
Germany
PRESSURE LEVEL TEMPERATURE CALIBRATION &
SERVICE
8